
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

SABATO 11 MAGGIO 2019  -  Arceto di Scandiano

SpergolaRun
CANTINA EMILIA WINE Arceto  - KM 9,200

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

M-ABERGIANTI ANDREA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1986 M691 1

M-BMORETTI SERGIO ERMINIO A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA 1977 M2832 1

M-AXHEMALAJ SAIMIR RUNCARD 1994 M2153 2

M-BLEURINI ALBERTO G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1970 M2994 2

M-BDI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 M3075 3

M-BBRUNO GIOVANNI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M996 4

M-ACECERE SIMONE CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO 1983 M3167 3

M-BMISELLI ROBERTO POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 M3208 5

M-AMONTI MATTEO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1981 M2829 4

M-BDENARO FRANCESCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M31710 6

F-BMORLINI ISABELLA ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 1971 F29111 1

F-BALFIERI ROSA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1970 F31312 2

M-BZAGATTI ALESSANDRO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1974 M28613 7

F-BNERI ELENA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1975 F5214 3

M-ATOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1982 M32315 5

F-BMAESTRI ROBERTA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1965 F30116 4

M-AOLMI MICHAEL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1990 M29417 6

F-ATURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F8518 1

M-BSONCINI LUCA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1966 M30019 8

F-BLIGABUE SARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1978 F32120 5

F-BRONCHINI KATIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1971 F29621 6

M-BGUALANDRI LEANDRO SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 1950 M19422 9

M-ACANNONIERO MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1992 M31223 7

F-BBOSCHETTI FEDERICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 F8624 7

M-BDI GRAZIA ANTONINO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1962 M31125 10

M-BCAGNI NICOLA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1968 M17026 11

F-ALEONCINI CLAUDIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1983 F31527 2

M-ALONGU ALESSANDRO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1979 M21428 8

M-AGIACOMAZZI FEDERICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M28829 9

F-AALFINI CATIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 1987 F31930 3

F-ACORSI SILVIA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1983 F8231 4

M-BPADERNI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M32232 12

M-ASPACCAPELO LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1982 M28433 10

M-BSGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 1966 M30434 13

F-ACASOLARI LAURA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1987 F30335 5

F-BPEDRELLI FEDERICA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1976 F31436 8

M-BARTINI PAOLO POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1970 M7537 14

F-BIDDA ANNA MARIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1972 F29038 9

M-APALOMBELLA GAETANO RUNCARD 1983 M30239 11

M-AFERRANTE YURI PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1983 M15940 12

M-ANARDELLA LUIGI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M29241 13

F-ASANTACATERINA ANNA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1988 F29742 6

M-BGUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M28943 15

M-BMATTIOLI FABRIZIO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1969 M30644 16

M-ABONI STEFANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M31845 14

F-BSILINGARDI GIORGIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 F3446 10

F-BMONTERMINI ANNA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1957 F30547 11

F-BNERI SIMONA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1966 F29348 12

M-BBEDINI MASSIMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1960 M28749 17
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PREMIAZIONI

SABATO 11 MAGGIO 2019  -  Arceto di Scandiano

SpergolaRun
CANTINA EMILIA WINE Arceto  - KM 9,200

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

------ASSOLUTI MASCHILI ------ ------ ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M-ABERGIANTI ANDREA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1986 M691 1

M-BMORETTI SERGIO ERMINIO A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA 1977 M2832 2

M-AXHEMALAJ SAIMIR RUNCARD 1994 M2153 3

M-BLEURINI ALBERTO G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1970 M2994 4

M-BDI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 M3075 5

 +++

------ASSOLUTI FEMMINILI ------ ------ ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F-BMORLINI ISABELLA ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 1971 F2911 1

F-BALFIERI ROSA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1970 F3132 2

F-BNERI ELENA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1975 F523 3

F-BMAESTRI ROBERTA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1965 F3014 4

F-ATURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F855 5

 +++

------CATEGORIA M-A ------ 1979 - 2002 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M-ACECERE SIMONE CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO 1983 M3161 7

M-AMONTI MATTEO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1981 M2822 9

M-ATOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1982 M3233 12

 +++

------CATEGORIA M-B ------ 1978 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M-BBRUNO GIOVANNI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M991 6

M-BMISELLI ROBERTO POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 M3202 8

M-BDENARO FRANCESCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M3173 10

 +++

------CATEGORIA F-A ------ 1979 - 2002 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F-ALEONCINI CLAUDIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1983 F3151 9

F-AALFINI CATIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 1987 F3192 10

F-ACORSI SILVIA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1983 F823 11

 +++

------CATEGORIA F-B ------ 1978 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F-BLIGABUE SARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1978 F3211 6

F-BRONCHINI KATIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1971 F2962 7

F-BBOSCHETTI FEDERICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 F863 8

 +++
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE

SABATO 11 MAGGIO 2019  -  Arceto di Scandiano

SpergolaRun
CANTINA EMILIA WINE Arceto  - KM 9,200

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

------CATEGORIA M-A ------ 1979 - 2002 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M-ABERGIANTI ANDREA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1986 M691 1

M-AXHEMALAJ SAIMIR RUNCARD 1994 M2152 3

M-ACECERE SIMONE CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO 1983 M3163 7

M-AMONTI MATTEO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1981 M2824 9

M-ATOLOMEO CHRISTIAN ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1982 M3235 15

M-AOLMI MICHAEL ATL. REGGIO ASD 1990 M2946 17

M-ACANNONIERO MARCO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1992 M3127 23

M-ALONGU ALESSANDRO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1979 M2148 28

M-AGIACOMAZZI FEDERICO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M2889 29

M-ASPACCAPELO LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1982 M28410 33

M-APALOMBELLA GAETANO RUNCARD 1983 M30211 39

M-AFERRANTE YURI PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1983 M15912 40

M-ANARDELLA LUIGI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1981 M29213 41

M-ABONI STEFANO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1979 M31814 45

 +++

------CATEGORIA M-B ------ 1978 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

M-BMORETTI SERGIO ERMINIO A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA 1977 M2831 2

M-BLEURINI ALBERTO G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1970 M2992 4

M-BDI NOIA ERNESTO G.S. GABBI 1974 M3073 5

M-BBRUNO GIOVANNI PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1973 M994 6

M-BMISELLI ROBERTO POL. SCANDIANESE 1966 M3205 8

M-BDENARO FRANCESCO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1977 M3176 10

M-BZAGATTI ALESSANDRO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1974 M2867 13

M-BSONCINI LUCA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1966 M3008 19

M-BGUALANDRI LEANDRO SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 1950 M1949 22

M-BDI GRAZIA ANTONINO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1962 M31110 25

M-BCAGNI NICOLA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1968 M17011 26

M-BPADERNI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1968 M32212 32

M-BSGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 1966 M30413 34

M-BARTINI PAOLO POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1970 M7514 37

M-BGUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M28915 43

M-BMATTIOLI FABRIZIO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1969 M30616 44

M-BBEDINI MASSIMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1960 M28717 49

 +++

------CATEGORIA F-A ------ 1979 - 2002 ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F-ATURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F851 18

F-ALEONCINI CLAUDIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1983 F3152 27

F-AALFINI CATIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVULLESE 1987 F3193 30

F-ACORSI SILVIA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1983 F824 31

F-ACASOLARI LAURA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1987 F3035 35

F-ASANTACATERINA ANNA ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1988 F2976 42

 +++

------CATEGORIA F-B ------ 1978 e precedenti ------
----
-------- ------------ ------ ------

F-BMORLINI ISABELLA ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 1971 F2911 11

F-BALFIERI ROSA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1970 F3132 12

F-BNERI ELENA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1975 F523 14

F-BMAESTRI ROBERTA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1965 F3014 16

F-BLIGABUE SARA ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1978 F3215 20

F-BRONCHINI KATIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1971 F2966 21

F-BBOSCHETTI FEDERICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1975 F867 24

F-BPEDRELLI FEDERICA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1976 F3148 36
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

F-BIDDA ANNA MARIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1972 F2909 38

F-BSILINGARDI GIORGIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 F3410 46

F-BMONTERMINI ANNA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1957 F30511 47

F-BNERI SIMONA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1966 F29312 48

 +++
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